
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
777 
177 
42 
11 
44 
30 
48 

313 

Class Name 
CARLOS SADERI 
ANTONIO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 
JULIO CESAR PIRES 
OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JUNIOR 
MARKENSON MARQUES 
MANUEL QUEIROZ 
DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN 
MARCIO DO LAGO 

Nat 
PR 
PR 
RS 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 

Laps 
9 
6 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
44.841 
44.975 
45.003 
45.221 
45.613 
45.639 
45.829 
45.859 

Diff 

0.134 
0.162 
0.380 
0.772 
0.798 
0.988 
1.018 

Gap 

0.134 
0.028 
0.218 
0.392 
0.026 
0.190 
0.030 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 
4 
6 
3 
3 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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21o Campeonato Sul Brasileiro Kart 2018 
SS 

Warm Up - SS 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 14:11:45 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

30/03/2018 13:40 


